

SEC:146:20-21/SR February 09, 2021

The Manager - Listing
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Capital Market – Listing
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
Plot No. C/1, G Block
Bandra - Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051.

Dear Sir.

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Original Share certificates

Ref: Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)

Regulations, 2015

This is to inform you the loss of original share certificate for 100 shares (as mentioned below) held in our company by Ms. S. Savithri jointly with Mr. R. Srinivasan

Folio No.	Scrip No(s).	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares	
100045050	65613	2068251 - 2068300	50	
00015356	167736	21727530 - 21727579	50	
		Total	100	

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

for Sundaram Finance Limited

P Viswanathan

Secretary & Compliance Officer

gr 4

## SP- RK584915843 IN

From S. Savithri 73, Sharada Colony Basaveswara nagar Bangalore – 560079



16.01.2021

To

The Company Secretary

Cameo Corporate Services Ltd. "Subramanian Building", No.1, V Floor, Club House Road,

Chennai - 600002

**UNIT: Sundaram Finance Limited.** 

Tamil Nadu

Dear Sir,

Sub: Non-traceable SUNDARAM FINANCE LIMITED Share Certificates- Issue of duplicate share certificate-reg.

Ref: Registered Folio No. 15356, cert. nos. 65613 & 167736, 50 shares each

I am holding 100 shares of Sundaram Finance Ltd. under the above Folio for the last several years and I am in receipt of all communications regularly from you like Annual Reports, Dividend payments etc..The details of the share certificates are as follows:

Folio No: 00015356

Certificate No: 65613, Distinctive No. 2068251 – 2068300, Number of shares: 50

Certificate No: 167736, Distinctive No. 21727530 - 21727579, Number of shares: 50

Now I find that I have lost the above 2 certificates and since I am not able to trace them on my thorough search, I am requesting you to issue the duplicate certificates for the same and oblige.

Please find attached the documents you had asked for issue of duplicate share certificates.

R.SRINIVASAN

Thanking you and looking forward to your early response.

S. Saviting Yours truly,

ours truly, Joint holder

S.SAVITHRI Mob: 9342972919

Email: rsvasan200@gmail.com

SUNDARAM FINANCE LTD

Folio Details Pg.No: 1

Folio : 00015356 Name of the Holder : SAVITHRI Holdings : 100

Joint Holder Namel : SRINIVASAN

Joint Holder Name2 : Joint Holder Name3 :

Address Details : NO.73 SHARADA COLONY

BASAVESWARA NAGAR

BANGALORE 560079

Mandate Details :

 Bank Slno
 : 1

 Ecs No
 : 560013012

 Ac Type
 : SB

 Act No
 : 849210100006125

 Bank Name
 : BANK OF INDIA

 Branch Name
 : BASAVESHWAR NAGAR BRANCH

Branch Name : BANGALORE : BANGALORE 560079

-						
	Frdistno	Todistno	Scertno	Ecertno	Stcode	Holdings
-						
	2068251	2068300	65613	65613	01	50
	21727530	21727579	167736	167736	01	50
-						
T	otal :					100